
MALDEN ARTS COMMISSION DONATIONS

DATE DONATION BALANCE EXPENSES

2009   December 1 43.00$                       43.00$                                
2009   December 2 50.00$                       93.00$                                
2009   December 2 50.00$                       143.00$                             
2010   January   13          32.00$                       175.00$                             
2010  February 24 300.00$                     475.00$                             
2010  March 23 300.00$                     775.00$                             
2010  March 25 300.00$                     1,075.00$                          
2010  April  5 50.00$                       1,125.00$                          
2010  May 4 (451.93)$                    673.07$                              Chrisman's ART GALLERY May 4 PAID
2010   May 10 500.00$                     1,173.07$                          
2010   May 28 200.00$                     1,373.07$                          

(284.55)$                    1,088.52$                           Chrisman's ART GALLERY July 22 PAID
2010 August 16 200.00$                     1,288.52$                          

(150.90)$                    1,137.62$                           Chrisman's  ART GALLERY Aug. 31 PAID
2010  September  16 100.00$                     1,237.62$                          
2010  September  20 50.00$                       1,287.62$                          
2010  September 21 15,000.00$               16,287.62$                        
2010  September 24 100.00$                     16,387.62$                        
2010  September 24 50.00$                       16,437.62$                        
2010  September 24 100.00$                     16,537.62$                        
2010  September 24 100.00$                     16,637.62$                        
2010  September 27 50.00$                       16,687.62$                        
2010  September 30 25.00$                       16,712.62$                        
2010  September 30 50.00$                       16,762.62$                       
2010  September 30 50.00$                       16,812.62$                        
2010  October  6 250.00$                     17,062.62$                        
2010   October 6 50.00$                       17,112.62$                        
2010   October 6 50.00$                       17,162.62$                        
 2010   October 7 100.00$                     17,262.62$                        
2010   October  8 1,000.00$                  18,262.62$                        
2010   October  10 50.00$                       18,312.62$                        
2010  October 13 75.00$                       18,387.62$                        
2010  October  18 5.00$                          18,392.62$                        



MALDEN ARTS COMMISSION DONATIONS
2010  October  18 400.00$                     18,792.62$                        
2010  October 21 50.00$                       18,842.62$                        
2010  October  25 50.00$                       18,892.62$                        
2010  November 9 200.00$                     19,092.62$                        
2010  November 22 50.00$                       19,142.62$                        
2010  December  5 20.00$                       19,162.62$                        
2010  December 14 (226.45)$                    18,936.17$                        Chrisman's Art Gallery Dec. 20. PAID


